Bringing Technology to Life
Machine Interface NA Series
•	Fully integrated machine control system
•	Powerful Sysmac Studio software
•	Customizable functions
Integrated HMI within the
Sysmac Platform
An HMI that is dynamic, intuitive and predictive makes industrial machines more attractive and competitive.

NA SeriesNA series
22
Ordering Information
NA5-@W
Note: The NA5-@U is also available. Contact your OMRON representative for details.
Options
Automation Software
Note: Site licenses are available for users who will run Sysmac Studio on multiple computers. Ask your OMRON sales representative for details.
USB Cable
Product name Specifications Model
NA5-15W
15.4 inch wide screen, TFT LCD, 16,770,000 colors (24 bit full color), 1280 ✕ 800 dots, Frame color : Silver NA5-15W101S
15.4 inch wide screen, TFT LCD, 16,770,000 colors (24 bit full color), 1280 ✕ 800 dots, Frame color : Black NA5-15W101B
NA5-12W
12.1 inch wide screen, TFT LCD, 16,770,000 colors (24 bit full color), 1280 ✕ 800 dots, Frame color : Silver NA5-12W101S
12.1 inch wide screen, TFT LCD, 16,770,000 colors (24 bit full color), 1280 ✕ 800 dots, Frame color : Black NA5-12W101B
NA5-9W
9 inch wide screen, TFT LCD, 16,770,000 colors (24 bit full color), 800 ✕ 480 dots, Frame color : Silver NA5-9W001S
9 inch wide screen, TFT LCD, 16,770,000 colors (24 bit full color), 800 ✕ 480 dots, Frame color : Black NA5-9W001B
NA5-7W
7 inch wide screen, TFT LCD, 16,770,000 colors (24 bit full color), 800 ✕ 480 dots, Frame color : Silver NA5-7W001S
7 inch wide screen, TFT LCD, 16,770,000 colors (24 bit full color), 800 ✕ 480 dots, Frame color : Black NA5-7W001B
High-pressure
Waterproof
Attachment
for NA5-@W
This metal frame is for high-pressure waterproofing. Install it to conform to UL Type 4X standards.
UL Type 4X is the rating for high-pressure wash-down applications with a flow rate of 246 liter/min.
This attachment can be used for the NA5-@W, but not for the NA5-@U.
NA-15WATW01
NA-12WATW01
NA-9WATW01
NA-7WATW01
Product name Specifications Model
SD memory card
2 GB HMC-SD291
4 GB HMC-SD491
USB Memory
2 GB FZ-MEM2G
8 GB FZ-MEM8G
Replacement Battery Battery life: 5 years (at 25°C). This Battery is provided as an accessory. CJ1W-BAT01
Anti-reflection Sheets
For the NA5-15W. Attach a Sheet to the screen to protect against diffused reflections and dirt.
The entire Sheet is colorless and transparent. Five Sheets are provided in one set. NA-15WKBA04
For the NA5-12W. Attach a Sheet to the screen to protect against diffused reflections and dirt.
The entire Sheet is colorless and transparent. Five Sheets are provided in one set. NA-12WKBA04
For the NA5-9W. Attach a Sheet to the screen to protect against diffused reflections and dirt.
The entire Sheet is colorless and transparent. Five Sheets are provided in one set. NA-9WKBA04
For the NA5-7W. Attach a Sheet to the screen to protect against diffused reflections and dirt.